Commandes du 08/10/2016

Le Chat des Noisettes

Client
Sébastien ordinaire

Claire JOUNIN
03.81.86.64.05

Jean Marc BONARD
0672764174

gérard delaire
0381864660

OPHELIE GANEVAL
0663068271

Total

Produits
2 x Foyard

5 x Rameau

1 x Foyard
1 x Sorbier des oiseleurs

5 x Rameau
1 x Tilleul

1 x Rameau
1 x Tilleul
1 x Charmille

3 x Foyard

11 x Rameau

2 x Tilleul

1 x Charmille

1 x Sorbier des oiseleurs

Commentaire

Montant

6.00 €

5.00 €

7.50 €

6.50 €

6.50 €

31.50 €




